
8th Grade- Enviroscape Speaker Schedule - Fall 2024 
 1st Semester 

School Teacher Date / Weekday Class Times        Enviroscape Presenter 
 

Holly Shelter 
Middle 

910-602-4046 

Jessica Smith 
Room 218 
jessica.smith3@nhcs.net 

October 21 
Monday 

10:58-11:58 
Dru (NHSWCD) 
Maddie & Hannah observes 

12:01-1:01 
Anna (COW)  
Maddie & Savannah observes 

1:47-2:47 Anna (COW) Jess observes 

2:50-3:50 Bryan (NHSWCD) 

 

Samantha Mendicino 
Room 227 
samantha.mendicino@nhcs.net  

October 23 
Wednesday 

10:58-11:58 Bryan (NHSWCD) Dru observes 

12:01-1:01 Jess (NHSWCD) Dru observes 

1:47-2:47 Hannah (CFRW) Jenn observes 

2:50-3:50 Savannah (CFRW) Jenn observes 

 

Brad Tayloe 
Room 228 
william.tayloe@nhcs.net 

October 25 
Friday 

10:58-11:58 Anna (COW) Maddie observes 

12:01-1:01 Maddie (COW) Anna observes 

1:47-2:47 Maddie (COW) 

2:50-3:50 Hannah (CFRW) 

 

Noble 
Middle 

910-350-2112 

 
Katie Eudy 
Room 36 
katie.eudy@nhcs.net  
 

 
October 28 

Monday 
 

8:25-9:36 Dru (NHSWCD) 

9:40-10:46 Jess (NHSWCD) 

11:00-12:13 Jess (NHSWCD) 

1:00-2:02 Bryan (NHSWCD) 

 

Nicole Corwin 
Room 37 
nicole.corwin@nhcs.net  

October 30 
Wednesday 

8:25-9:36 Hannah (CFRW) 

9:40-10:46 Hannah (CFRW) 

11:00-12:13 Savannah (CFRW) 

1:00-2:02 Savannah (CFRW) 

 

Lake Forest 
Academy 

910-772-2515 

Jessica Black 
Room 113 / 
jessica.black@nhcs.net  

November 4 
Monday 

11:45-12:45 

 
Maddie (COW) 

 

Roland-Grise 
Middle 

910-350-2136 

Will McKibbin 
Room 115 
william.mckibbin@nhcs.net 

November 18 
Monday 

9:25-10:22 Maddie (COW) 

10:25-11:20 Maddie (COW) 

1:45-2:42 Jess (NHSWCD) 

2:45-3:40 Jess (NHSWCD) 

 

Kate Supak 
Room 119 
sarah.supak@nhcs.net 

November 20 
Wednesday 

9:25-10:22 Hannah (CFRW) 

10:25-11:20 Hannah (CFRW) 

1:45-2:42 Savannah (CFRW) 

2:45-3:40 Savannah (CFRW) 

 

Hunter Moore 
Room 116 
hunter.moore3@nhcs.net 

November 22 
Friday 

10:25-11:20 Anna (COW) 

1:45-2:42 Maddie (COW) 

2:45-3:40 Maddie (COW) 

 
International 

School at 
Gregory 

910-251-6185 

Marcela Jimenez 
Room 2305 
marcela.jimenezgamez@nhcs.net 

December 6 
Friday 

10:12 - 11:10 
Jess (NHSWCD) 

1:32 - 2:30 
Dru (NHSWCD) 
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Teacher Notes: 

● Please let the office staff know to expect the Enviroscape speakers on the dates/times listed. 

● Resources, information, and activities can be found online at www.wilmingtonnc.gov/enviroscape  

● Presentations will last approximately 45 minutes to 1 hour, however we will adjust for shorter class 
periods. If your class is longer than 1 hour, please utilize the free Enviroscape resources listed on our 
website.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AGENCY / STAFF 
 

City of Wilmington Stormwater Services (COW) 

Jennifer Butler, Enviroscape Program Coordinator  
(Primary Contact for Enviroscape Program) 

910-341-5895 (work), 910-264-8181 (cell)  
jennifer.butler@wilmingtonnc.gov 
 
Anna Reh-Gingerich 
910-765-0629 (work), 269-357-6890 (cell) 
Anna.reh-gingerich@wilmingtonnc.gov 
 
Maddie Lake 
910-341-0072 (work), 484-250-2745 (cell) 
stormwaterservicesintern@wilmingtonnc.gov 
 

New Hanover Soil & Water Conservation District (NHSWCD) 

Dru Harrison 
Enviroscape Supervisor for NHSWCD – primary contact 
910-798-7135 (work), 231-5171 (cell) 
drharrison@nhcgov.com 
 
Jessica Stitt 
910-798-7135 (work), 910-617-3990 (cell) 
jstitt@nhcgov.com 
 
Bryan Dadson 
910-798-7138 (work), 843-263-7767 (cell) 
bdadson@nhcgov.com 
 

Cape Fear River Watch (CFRW) 

Hannah Nystrom 
Temporary Enviroscape Supervisor for CFRW - primary contact 
910-762-5606 (work), 785-506-1561 (cell) 
hannah@cfrw.us,  
 
Savannah Lytle 
910-762-5606 (work), 336-937-1082 (cell) 
savannah@cfrw.us 
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